R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd
Garnett, KS 66032
Patton 10-A
Start 9-1-14
3 soil 3 Finish 9-2-14
6 clay/rock 9
13 lime 22
78 shale 100
8 lime 108
8 shale 116
44 lime 160
6 shale 166 set 20’ 7”
6 lime 172 ran 773.1° of278
6 shale 178 cemented to surface 78 sxs
27 lime 205
178 shale 383
15 lime 398
54 shale 452
33 lime 485
26  shale 511
11 lime 522
12 shale 534
8 lime 542
11 shale 553
5 lime 558
30 shale 588
4 sandy shale 3592 odor
V4 bkn sand 599 show
10 sand 609 show
12 oil sand 621 good show
11 Dk sand 632 show
117  shale 749
6 oil sand 755 good show

24 shale 779 T.D.



